
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

DNF

StC

131
96
90
51

486
24
12
35

283
522
193
647
255
80
89

646
33

107
25

803
288
625
504

6
524
510
639
509
605
657
623
32

473
126
503

5
535
121

8
340
671
610
293
659
159
13

517

Jezdec

PETR MELICHAR
JIŘÍ HLADÍK
RALF SANTL
JAKUB JEZERSKÝ
PAVEL VÍŠEK
DAVID BAREŠ
DANIEL TICHÝ
TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
MARTIN RADOUŠ
ROBERT JANEK
MICHAL ŠÍBA
NIGEL JACKS
ZDENĚK ŽÁK
RADOMÍR NOVÁK
ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
ADAM GENE
ZDENĚK ROZBOŘIL
RENE MÜLLER
ANTONÍN JETENSKÝ
JUSTIN HÄNSE
SEBASTIAN MAYER
KRZYSZTOF SZCZEPANIUK
WOJCIECH STARZAK
VÁCLAV KRČMÁŘ
ADAM BIGIELMAJER
WOJCIECH KOLARZ
PRZEMYSŁAW WOŚKO
MARCIN PŁUCIENNICZAK
SOBIESŁAW MARKOWSKI
SERGEI HOMICH
MACIEJ POLAŃSKI
DANIEL KAISER
JAN CHMELAN
JAN HOTOVEC
ZBIGNIEW KOBUS
JAKUB ČEDÍK
ADRIAN KARTUSZYŃSKI
JAN POPELKA
VLADIMÍR PILÁT
SASO POBOLJSAJ
GABOR BERTALAN
PIOTR STANOWICZ
STANISLAV BUZRLA
DMITRY POLESCHUK
MARTIN VYHNALEK
MARTIN ZÁVORA
PATRYK MARSZALEK

Klub

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
SBK
NBK2
SBK
NBK1
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
NBK1
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK2
NBK1
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK1
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

SUZUKI 1000 STREETFIGHTER
HONDA 1000 STREETFIGHTER
APRILIA TUONO V4
BENELLI TNT 1130
HONDA CBR 1000
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
YAMAHA YZF R1
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910R
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI Z1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000 FACTORY
APRILIA TUONO
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KTM 390
KAWASAKI ZX 7R
BMWS1000RR
KAWASAKIZX10R
SUZUKI SV 1000S
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
SUZUKI GSXR 1000 K8
YAMAHARN 23
DUCATI 999S
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHAR1
KTM 950 SM
HONDA CBR 1000RR
DUCATI PANIGALE 899
YAMAHAR1
YAMAHA MT 07
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 899
APRILIA TUONO
HONDA CBR 1000
BMW S1000R
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI PANIGALE
YAMAHA YZF R1
KAWASAKI
HONDA CBR 1000

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4

Celk.čas

11:35.111
11:38.454
11:45.378
11:59.374
12:06.763
12:14.166
12:14.542
12:17.354
12:19.757
12:21.219
12:22.454
12:29.514
12:29.661
12:33.051
12:34.310
12:35.739
12:36.220
12:41.191
12:42.502
12:47.759
12:48.017
12:49.082
12:52.245
12:58.806
13:01.256
13:02.465
13:03.079
13:14.290
13:14.387
13:15.102
13:17.540
13:20.167
13:23.859
13:23.993
13:28.349
13:33.312
13:42.626
13:51.257
13:51.460
14:06.598
14:07.229
14:08.174
14:08.484
11:14.806
11:39.894
11:41.300

Dif

3.343
10.267
24.263
31.652
39.055
39.431
42.243
44.646
46.108
47.343
54.403
54.550
57.940
59.199

1:00.628
1:01.109
1:06.080
1:07.391
1:12.648
1:12.906
1:13.971
1:17.134
1:23.695
1:26.145
1:27.354
1:27.968
1:39.179
1:39.276
1:39.991
1:42.429
1:45.056
1:48.748
1:48.882
1:53.238
1:58.201
2:07.515
2:16.146
2:16.349
2:31.487
2:32.118
2:33.063
2:33.373

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

DNF

N.čas

2:17.497
2:17.952
2:19.606
2:22.524
2:22.080
2:24.372
2:24.300
2:25.492
2:25.547
2:26.070
2:19.556
2:26.763
2:20.634
2:27.643
2:21.222
2:21.740
2:22.447
2:29.401
2:23.182
2:31.523
2:23.334
2:23.642
2:25.140
2:33.956
2:32.936
2:26.342
2:26.547
2:26.897
2:28.318
2:26.877
2:29.631
2:38.036
2:31.111
2:31.036
2:30.529
2:40.077
2:34.248
2:33.876
2:34.037
2:47.561
2:38.841
2:37.569
2:36.048
2:37.131
2:43.663
2:42.042

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.343

Prům.rychlost

139,678

N.čas kola

2:17.497

Km/h

141,228

Nejlepší kolo

131 7 PETR MELICHAR

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 17:11:28

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
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   RACECZECH 2018
NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod 7 start v 16:40:23

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

3.7.2018 16:40



Poz

NBK1
1
2
3
4
5
6

NBK2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

OPEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

StC

24
522
80

803
524

5

131
96
90
51

486
12
35

283
647
107

6
32

340

193
255
89

646
33
25

288
625
504
510
639
509
605
657
623
473
126
503
535
121

8
671
610

Jezdec

DAVID BAREŠ
ROBERT JANEK
RADOMÍR NOVÁK
JUSTIN HÄNSE
ADAM BIGIELMAJER
JAKUB ČEDÍK

PETR MELICHAR
JIŘÍ HLADÍK
RALF SANTL
JAKUB JEZERSKÝ
PAVEL VÍŠEK
DANIEL TICHÝ
TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
MARTIN RADOUŠ
NIGEL JACKS
RENE MÜLLER
VÁCLAV KRČMÁŘ
DANIEL KAISER
SASO POBOLJSAJ

MICHAL ŠÍBA
ZDENĚK ŽÁK
ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
ADAM GENE
ZDENĚK ROZBOŘIL
ANTONÍN JETENSKÝ
SEBASTIAN MAYER
KRZYSZTOF SZCZEPANIUK
WOJCIECH STARZAK
WOJCIECH KOLARZ
PRZEMYSŁAW WOŚKO
MARCIN PŁUCIENNICZAK
SOBIESŁAW MARKOWSKI
SERGEI HOMICH
MACIEJ POLAŃSKI
JAN CHMELAN
JAN HOTOVEC
ZBIGNIEW KOBUS
ADRIAN KARTUSZYŃSKI
JAN POPELKA
VLADIMÍR PILÁT
GABOR BERTALAN
PIOTR STANOWICZ

Klub

NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
KTM 390
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
YAMAHA MT 07

SUZUKI 1000 STREETFIGHTER
HONDA 1000 STREETFIGHTER
APRILIA TUONO V4
BENELLI TNT 1130
HONDA CBR 1000
YAMAHA YZF R1
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910R
KAWASAKI Z1000
APRILIA TUONO
SUZUKI SV 1000S
KTM 950 SM
APRILIA TUONO

KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000 FACTORY
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX 7R
BMWS1000RR
KAWASAKIZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000 K8
YAMAHARN 23
DUCATI 999S
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHAR1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
DUCATI PANIGALE 899
YAMAHAR1
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 899
HONDA CBR 1000
BMW S1000R

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Celk.čas

12:14.166
12:21.219
12:33.051
12:47.759
13:01.256
13:33.312

11:35.111
11:38.454
11:45.378
11:59.374
12:06.763
12:14.542
12:17.354
12:19.757
12:29.514
12:41.191
12:58.806
13:20.167
14:06.598

12:22.454
12:29.661
12:34.310
12:35.739
12:36.220
12:42.502
12:48.017
12:49.082
12:52.245
13:02.465
13:03.079
13:14.290
13:14.387
13:15.102
13:17.540
13:23.859
13:23.993
13:28.349
13:42.626
13:51.257
13:51.460
14:07.229
14:08.174

Dif

7.053
18.885
33.593
47.090

1:19.146

3.343
10.267
24.263
31.652
39.431
42.243
44.646
54.403

1:06.080
1:23.695
1:45.056
2:31.487

7.207
11.856
13.285
13.766
20.048
25.563
26.628
29.791
40.011
40.625
51.836
51.933
52.648
55.086

1:01.405
1:01.539
1:05.895
1:20.172
1:28.803
1:29.006
1:44.775
1:45.720

N.čas

2:24.372
2:26.070
2:27.643
2:31.523
2:32.936
2:40.077

2:17.497
2:17.952
2:19.606
2:22.524
2:22.080
2:24.300
2:25.492
2:25.547
2:26.763
2:29.401
2:33.956
2:38.036
2:47.561

2:19.556
2:20.634
2:21.222
2:21.740
2:22.447
2:23.182
2:23.334
2:23.642
2:25.140
2:26.342
2:26.547
2:26.897
2:28.318
2:26.877
2:29.631
2:31.111
2:31.036
2:30.529
2:34.248
2:33.876
2:34.037
2:38.841
2:37.569

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.343

Prům.rychlost

139,678

N.čas kola

2:17.497

Km/h

141,228

Nejlepší kolo

131 5 PETR MELICHAR

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 17:09:08
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Poz

24
25
26
27

DNF

StC

293
659
159
13

517

Jezdec

STANISLAV BUZRLA
DMITRY POLESCHUK
MARTIN VYHNALEK
MARTIN ZÁVORA
PATRYK MARSZALEK

Klub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R1
DUCATI PANIGALE
YAMAHA YZF R1
KAWASAKI
HONDA CBR 1000

Kol

5
4
4
4

Celk.čas

14:08.484
11:14.806
11:39.894
11:41.300

Dif

1:46.030
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

DNF

N.čas

2:36.048
2:37.131
2:43.663
2:42.042

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.343

Prům.rychlost

139,678

N.čas kola

2:17.497

Km/h

141,228

Nejlepší kolo

131 5 PETR MELICHAR

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 17:09:08

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018
NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod 5 start v 16:40:23

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

3.7.2018 16:40

Stránka 2/2



Kolo

2
3
4
5

(193) MICHAL ŠÍBA
1
2
3
4
5

(647) NIGEL JACKS
1
2
3
4
5

(255) ZDENĚK ŽÁK
1
2
3
4
5

(80) RADOMÍR NOVÁK
1
2
3
4
5

(89) ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
1
2
3
4
5

(646) ADAM GENE
1
2
3
4
5

(33) ZDENĚK ROZBOŘIL
1
2
3
4
5

(107) RENE MÜLLER
1
2
3
4
5

(25) ANTONÍN JETENSKÝ
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:27.570
2:27.442

2:26.070

2:26.692

2:20.274
2:19.725

2:19.556

2:19.671

2:28.136
2:30.067
2:28.833

2:26.763

2:21.704
2:20.634

2:21.505
2:22.268

2:28.873
2:27.643

2:28.546
2:28.934

2:22.270
2:23.182

2:21.222

2:22.324

2:22.121
2:21.740

2:22.448
2:22.115

2:22.635
2:23.165

2:22.447

2:23.052

2:31.924
2:29.401

2:29.959
2:29.607

2:23.602
2:23.182

2:23.908

Dif

+1.500
+1.372

+0.622

+0.718
+0.169

+0.115

+1.373
+3.304
+2.070

+1.070

+0.871
+1.634

+1.230

+0.903
+1.291

+1.048
+1.960

+1.102

+0.381

+0.708
+0.375

+0.188
+0.718

+0.605

+2.523

+0.558
+0.206

+0.420

+0.726

Denní čas

16:45:24.378
16:47:51.820
16:50:17.890
16:52:44.582

16:43:26.591
16:45:46.865
16:48:06.590
16:50:26.146
16:52:45.817

16:42:59.078
16:45:27.214
16:47:57.281
16:50:26.114
16:52:52.877

16:43:26.913
16:45:48.617
16:48:09.251
16:50:30.756
16:52:53.024

16:43:02.418
16:45:31.291
16:47:58.934
16:50:27.480
16:52:56.414

16:43:28.675
16:45:50.945
16:48:14.127
16:50:35.349
16:52:57.673

16:43:30.678
16:45:52.799
16:48:14.539
16:50:36.987
16:52:59.102

16:43:28.284
16:45:50.919
16:48:14.084
16:50:36.531
16:52:59.583

16:43:03.663
16:45:35.587
16:48:04.988
16:50:34.947
16:53:04.554

16:43:29.639
16:45:53.241
16:48:16.423
16:50:40.331

Kolo

5

(803) JUSTIN HÄNSE
1
2
3
4
5

(288) SEBASTIAN MAYER
1
2
3
4
5

(625) KRZYSZTOF SZCZEPANIUK
1
2
3
4
5

(504) WOJCIECH STARZAK
1
2
3
4
5

(6) VÁCLAV KRČMÁŘ
1
2
3
4
5

(524) ADAM BIGIELMAJER
1
2
3
4
5

(510) WOJCIECH KOLARZ
1
2
3
4
5

(639) PRZEMYSŁAW WOŚKO
1
2
3
4
5

(509) MARCIN PŁUCIENNICZAK
1
2
3
4
5

(605) SOBIESŁAW MARKOWSKI

Čas kola

2:25.534

2:32.465
2:32.791

2:31.523

2:32.284

2:25.885
2:24.075
2:23.739

2:23.334

2:24.069
2:24.121
2:24.320

2:23.642

2:26.545
2:25.769
2:25.228

2:25.140

2:34.462
2:34.347

2:33.956

2:34.188

2:33.109
2:35.618

2:32.936

2:35.701

2:28.944
2:27.076
2:27.362

2:26.342

2:29.368
2:26.547

2:28.567
2:28.914

2:31.232
2:30.381

2:26.897

2:28.292

Dif

+2.352

+0.942
+1.268

+0.761

+2.551
+0.741
+0.405

+0.427
+0.479
+0.678

+1.405
+0.629
+0.088

+0.506
+0.391

+0.232

+0.173
+2.682

+2.765

+2.602
+0.734
+1.020

+2.821

+2.020
+2.367

+4.335
+3.484

+1.395

Denní čas

16:53:05.865

16:43:02.059
16:45:34.524
16:48:07.315
16:50:38.838
16:53:11.122

16:43:34.347
16:46:00.232
16:48:24.307
16:50:48.046
16:53:11.380

16:43:36.293
16:46:00.362
16:48:24.483
16:50:48.803
16:53:12.445

16:43:32.926
16:45:59.471
16:48:25.240
16:50:50.468
16:53:15.608

16:43:05.216
16:45:39.678
16:48:14.025
16:50:47.981
16:53:22.169

16:43:07.255
16:45:40.364
16:48:15.982
16:50:48.918
16:53:24.619

16:43:36.104
16:46:05.048
16:48:32.124
16:50:59.486
16:53:25.828

16:43:33.046
16:46:02.414
16:48:28.961
16:50:57.528
16:53:26.442

16:43:40.851
16:46:12.083
16:48:42.464
16:51:09.361
16:53:37.653

Kolo

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1
2
3
4
5

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2
3
4
5

(90) RALF SANTL
1
2
3
4
5

(51) JAKUB JEZERSKÝ
1
2
3
4
5

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK
1
2
3
4
5

(24) DAVID BAREŠ
1
2
3
4
5

(12) DANIEL TICHÝ
1
2
3
4
5

(35) TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
1
2
3
4
5

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3
4
5

(522) ROBERT JANEK
1

Čas kola

2:17.567
2:17.510

2:17.497

2:21.683

2:18.398
2:18.865

2:17.952

2:19.391

2:20.057
2:19.639

2:19.606

2:20.489

2:22.524

2:23.031
2:23.150
2:22.839

2:22.080

2:23.140
2:24.607
2:26.380

2:26.991
2:26.076
2:25.488

2:24.372

2:26.215
2:25.965
2:25.608

2:24.300

2:26.855
2:25.492

2:25.566
2:25.613

2:26.056
2:25.547

2:25.996
2:26.544

Dif

+0.070
+0.013

+4.186

+0.446
+0.913

+1.439

+0.451
+0.033

+0.883

+0.507
+0.626
+0.315

+1.060
+2.527
+4.300

+2.619
+1.704
+1.116

+1.915
+1.665
+1.308

+1.363

+0.074
+0.121

+0.509

+0.449
+0.997

Denní čas

16:42:44.217
16:45:01.784
16:47:19.294
16:49:36.791
16:51:58.474

16:42:47.211
16:45:05.609
16:47:24.474
16:49:42.426
16:52:01.817

16:42:48.950
16:45:09.007
16:47:28.646
16:49:48.252
16:52:08.741

16:42:51.193
16:45:13.717
16:47:36.748
16:49:59.898
16:52:22.737

16:42:53.919
16:45:15.999
16:47:39.139
16:50:03.746
16:52:30.126

16:42:54.602
16:45:21.593
16:47:47.669
16:50:13.157
16:52:37.529

16:42:55.817
16:45:22.032
16:47:47.997
16:50:13.605
16:52:37.905

16:42:57.191
16:45:24.046
16:47:49.538
16:50:15.104
16:52:40.717

16:42:58.977
16:45:25.033
16:47:50.580
16:50:16.576
16:52:43.120

16:42:56.808
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Kolo

4
5

(8) VLADIMÍR PILÁT
1
2
3
4
5

(340) SASO POBOLJSAJ
1
2
3
4
5

(671) GABOR BERTALAN
1
2
3
4
5

(610) PIOTR STANOWICZ
1
2
3
4
5

(293) STANISLAV BUZRLA
1
2
3
4
5

(659) DMITRY POLESCHUK
1
2
3
4

(159) MARTIN VYHNALEK
1
2
3
4

(13) MARTIN ZÁVORA
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:33.876

2:35.048

2:37.578
2:35.658
2:34.693

2:34.037

2:47.561

2:49.886
2:48.073
2:49.236

2:40.283
2:39.938
2:38.873

2:38.841

2:41.244
2:39.018

2:37.569

2:38.994

2:43.295
2:39.537

2:36.048

2:36.130

2:37.148
2:38.429

2:37.131

2:43.998
2:43.663

2:43.994

2:44.054
2:42.939

2:42.042

Dif

+1.172

+3.541
+1.621
+0.656

+2.325
+0.512
+1.675

+1.442
+1.097
+0.032

+3.675
+1.449

+1.425

+7.247
+3.489

+0.082

+0.017
+1.298

+0.335

+0.331

+2.012
+0.897

Denní čas

16:51:39.572
16:54:14.620

16:43:52.857
16:46:30.435
16:49:06.093
16:51:40.786
16:54:14.823

16:43:15.205
16:46:02.766
16:48:52.652
16:51:40.725
16:54:29.961

16:43:52.657
16:46:32.940
16:49:12.878
16:51:51.751
16:54:30.592

16:43:54.712
16:46:35.956
16:49:14.974
16:51:52.543
16:54:31.537

16:43:56.837
16:46:40.132
16:49:19.669
16:51:55.717
16:54:31.847

16:43:45.461
16:46:22.609
16:49:01.038
16:51:38.169

16:43:51.602
16:46:35.600
16:49:19.263
16:52:03.257

16:43:55.628
16:46:39.682
16:49:22.621
16:52:04.663

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

1
2
3
4
5

(657) SERGEI HOMICH
1
2
3
4
5

(623) MACIEJ POLAŃSKI
1
2
3
4
5

(32) DANIEL KAISER
1
2
3
4
5

(473) JAN CHMELAN
1
2
3
4
5

(126) JAN HOTOVEC
1
2
3
4
5

(503) ZBIGNIEW KOBUS
1
2
3
4
5

(5) JAKUB ČEDÍK
1
2
3
4
5

(535) ADRIAN KARTUSZYŃSKI
1
2
3
4
5

(121) JAN POPELKA
1
2
3

Čas kola

2:28.318

2:30.358
2:31.101
2:30.753

2:29.429
2:27.159
2:27.550

2:26.877

2:29.631

2:30.917
2:30.012
2:31.612

2:38.226
2:38.306

2:38.036

2:40.203

2:31.111

2:32.159
2:31.120
2:32.709

2:31.036

2:32.214
2:31.071
2:32.241

2:33.023
2:31.703
2:31.044

2:30.529

2:40.077

2:40.646
2:42.307
2:42.866

2:34.248

2:35.204
2:36.291
2:36.190

2:37.716
2:35.767

Dif

+2.040
+2.783
+2.435

+2.552
+0.282
+0.673

+1.286
+0.381
+1.981

+0.190
+0.270

+2.167

+1.048
+0.009
+1.598

+1.178
+0.035
+1.205

+2.494
+1.174
+0.515

+0.569
+2.230
+2.789

+0.956
+2.043
+1.942

+3.840
+1.891

Denní čas

16:43:37.220
16:46:05.538
16:48:35.896
16:51:06.997
16:53:37.750

16:43:47.450
16:46:16.879
16:48:44.038
16:51:11.588
16:53:38.465

16:43:38.731
16:46:08.362
16:48:39.279
16:51:09.291
16:53:40.903

16:43:08.759
16:45:46.985
16:48:25.291
16:51:03.327
16:53:43.530

16:43:40.123
16:46:11.234
16:48:43.393
16:51:14.513
16:53:47.222

16:43:40.794
16:46:11.830
16:48:44.044
16:51:15.115
16:53:47.356

16:43:45.413
16:46:18.436
16:48:50.139
16:51:21.183
16:53:51.712

16:43:10.779
16:45:50.856
16:48:31.502
16:51:13.809
16:53:56.675

16:43:44.056
16:46:18.304
16:48:53.508
16:51:29.799
16:54:05.989

16:43:52.213
16:46:29.929
16:49:05.696
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